
Mandatory Mandatory Auto-generated
Mandatory if highlighted in column 

'C'
Mandatory Mandatory Mandatory Mandatory Mandatory

Fill out only 

if column 'I' 

= Multiple

Fill out 

only if 

column 

'I' = 

Multiple

Fill out only if 

column 'I' = 

Multiple

Mandatory

 Mandatory 

(Numeric 

value) 

Mandatory Auto-generated Mandatory Optional Optional

Trade Type Tariff Category Tariff Description (Standardized)
Tariff Description (Non-

standardized/Misc)
Tariff Code UOM Contr Size Cargo Type

Slabs 

Single/Multi

ple

Slab 

variable 

description

Slab 

From

Slab

To 
Currency  Rate VAT Applicable VAT %age Valid From Valid To

Remarks 

(free text)

Import DO - D/O fee Delivery Order issuance Charge DOF Per Document All - Any container size Single AED              500 Exempted 0 15. Jul 21

Import DO - Miscellaneous Mandatory manual description: Insert in column "D"
DO AMENDMENT / VALIDITY 

EXTENSION
DO_EXTN Per Document All - Any container size Single AED              100 Standard rated 0,05 15. Jul 21

Import SERVICE - Monitoring charge
Container monitoring / inspection charge (e.g. 

reefer/ hazardous)

IMPORT CONTAINER MONITORING 

CHARGE 
ICMC Per Container All - Any container size Single AED                40 Exempted 0 15. Sep 22

Export BOL - B/L fee Bill of Lading issuance charge BILL OF LADING FEES BLF Per Document All - Any container size Single AED              500 Exempted 0 15. Jul 21

Export BOL - B/L amendment fee Bill of Lading amendment charge BILL OF LADING AMENDMENT FEES BLA Per Document All - Any container size Single AED              500 Standard rated 0,05 15. Jul 21

Export BOL - Switch B/L fee Switch Bill of Lading charge OTHER PORT BILL OF LADING SDF Per Document All - Any container size Single USD              150 Standard rated 0,05 05. Jun 12

Export

ADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. 

manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments 

fee etc.)

Mandatory manual description: Insert in column "D" AGENT SERVICE FEES DOC_FEE Per Document All - Any container size Single AED              365 Standard rated 0,05 05. Jun 12

Import

ADMIN - Miscellaneous (Any documentation fee e.g. 

manual doc fee / certificate issuance fee / amendments 

fee etc.)

Mandatory manual description: Insert in column "D" AGENT SERVICE FEES DOC_FEE Per Document All - Any container size Single AED              365 Standard rated 0,05 05. Jun 12

Export SEAL - Seal charge Container Seal charge LINE SEAL CHARGE SEAL Per Seal All - Any container size Single USD                   7 Exempted 0 01. May 14

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20
Dry - 

general/FAK
Multiple Per Day 6 9 AED                85 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20
Dry - 

general/FAK
Multiple Per Day 10 15 AED              170 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20
Dry - 

general/FAK
Multiple Per Day 16 999999 AED              340 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40
Dry - 

general/FAK
Multiple Per Day 6 9 AED              170 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40
Dry - 

general/FAK
Multiple Per Day 10 15 AED              340 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40
Dry - 

general/FAK
Multiple Per Day 16 999999 AED              680 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20 Reefer Multiple Per Day 4 7 AED              250 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20 Reefer Multiple Per Day 8 14 AED              500 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20 Reefer Multiple Per Day 15 999999 AED           1.000 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40 Reefer Multiple Per Day 4 7 AED              500 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40 Reefer Multiple Per Day 8 14 AED           1.000 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40 Reefer Multiple Per Day 15 999999 AED           2.000 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20 Out-of-gauge Multiple Per Day 4 7 AED              150 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20 Out-of-gauge Multiple Per Day 8 14 AED              300 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 20 Out-of-gauge Multiple Per Day 15 999999 AED              600 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40 Out-of-gauge Multiple Per Day 4 7 AED              300 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40 Out-of-gauge Multiple Per Day 8 14 AED              600 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Import LD - Demurrage/Detention charge Container Line Demurrage / Detention charge Line Demurrage & Detention charge DEM Per Container/Day 40 Out-of-gauge Multiple Per Day 15 999999 AED           1.200 Standard rated 0,05 01. Oct 21

Export BOL - Miscellaneous Mandatory manual description: Insert in column "D" LATE B/L COLLECTION FEES LATE BL FE Per Document All - Any container size Multiple
Per 

Document
15 21 USD              100 Standard rated 0,05 01. Jan 22

Export BOL - Miscellaneous Mandatory manual description: Insert in column "D" LATE B/L COLLECTION FEES LATE BL FE Per Document All - Any container size Multiple
Per 

Document
22 30 USD              200 Standard rated 0,05 01. Jan 22

Export BOL - Miscellaneous Mandatory manual description: Insert in column "D" LATE B/L COLLECTION FEES LATE BL FE Per Document All - Any container size Multiple
Per 

Document
31 999999 USD              300 Standard rated 0,05 01. Jan 22

  


